

BY: Commerce and Government Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 816
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in lines 5 and 6, strike "an adult" and substitute "a".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in lines 8 and 15, in each instance, strike "AN ADULT" and substitute "A".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, in line 22, strike "(1)"; in line 26, strike "(2)" and substitute "(D)"; and in line 30, strike "(D)" and substitute "(E)".

On page 3, in line 5, strike "(C)(2)" and substitute "(D)"; and in line 6, strike "(E)" and substitute "(F)".